
DATE OPPONENT H/A Start Time BUS

Monday, February 26, 2024 START DAY as of 1/24

Saturday, March 9, 2024 Mossyrock Jamboree Away 11:00 9:30

Thursday, March 14, 2024 La Center Away 4:00 2:00

Monday, March 18, 2024 Centralia Away 4:00 2:30

Friday, March 22, 2024 Ocosta Away 4:00 1:00

Thursday, March 28, 2024 Onalaska Away 4:00 2:30

Saturday, March 30, 2024 Davis @ Yakima Away 11:00 VANS

Saturday, March 30, 2024 Kittitas @ Yakima Away 12:30 VANS

Monday, April 8, 2024 MWP (DH) Home 3:00

Monday, April 15, 2024 Wahkiakum Away 4:00 1:45

Thursday, April 18, 2024 Adna Home 4:00

Monday, April 22, 2024 Rainier (DH) Home 3:00

Thursday, April 25, 2024 Napavine Home 4:00

Monday, April 29, 2024 Kalama (DH) Away 3:00 1:20

Wednesday, May 1, 2024 PWV - Pe Ell Away 4:00 2:00

Thursday, May 2, 2024 Winlock Away 4:00 2:45

Monday, May 6, 2024 Toutle Lake (DH) Away 3:00 1:30

Tuesday, May 7, 2024 RSB - South Bend Away 4:00 1:15

Monday, May 15, 2023 District Away TBD

Thursday, May 25, 2023 State - Yakima Away TBD
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